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Potoa'e Enele Department of Health American Samoa potoae.enele@doh.as 

Tom Burkot James Cook University Australia tom.burkot@jcu.edu.au 

Tanya Russell James Cook University Australia tanya.russell@jcu.edu.au 

Sally McDonald James Cook University Australia sally.mcdonald@jcu.edu.au 

Maxine Whittaker James Cook University Australia maxine.whittaker@jcu.edu.au 

Maria Castellanos Reynosa James Cook University Australia maria.castellanosreynosa@jcu.edu.au 

Stephan Karl James Cook University Australia stephan.karl@jcu.edu.au 

Brady McPherson ADFMIDI Australia brady.mcpherson@defence.gov.au 

Lisa Rigby ADFMIDI Australia lisa.rigby@defence.gov.au 

Caroline Martin Beyond Essential Systems Australia caroline@bes.au 

Regina Akacich Beyond Essential Systems Australia regina@bes.au 

Georgia Lack Beyond Essential Systems Australia georgia@bes.au 

Dr Tessa Knox Consultant Australia tessaknox@gmail.com 

Greg Devine QIMR Berghofer Medical Research Institute Australia greg.devine@qimrberghofer.edu.au 

Odwell Muzari Queensland Health Australia odwell.muzari@health.qld.gov.au 

Adam Craig University of Queensland Australia adam.craig@uq.edu.au 

Mr Vimal Deo Ministry of Health and Medical Services Fiji vimal24deo@yahoo.com 
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Sala Saketa SPC Fiji salanietas@spc.int 

Mr Teanibuaka Tabunga Ministry of Health and Medical Services Kiribati ttabunga@mhms.gov.ki 

Ms Felila Peter Ministry of Health and Medical Services Nauru felilapeter255@gmail.com 

Dr Nicolas Pocquet Institut Pasteur de Nouvelle-Calédonie New Caledonia npocquet@pasteur.nc 

Ashleigh Pihigia Department of Health Niue Ashleigh.Pihigia@gov.nu 

Osiro Lorin Bureau of Public Health Palau oshirolorin@gmail.com 

Annie Dori Burnet Institute Papua New Guinea annie.dori@burnet.edu.au 

Mr Fata Paulo Pemita Seuseu Ministry of Health Samoa Paulop@health.gov.ws 

Mr Nathan Junior Kama Ministry of Health and Medical Services Solomon Islands Nathan.Kama@moh.gov.sb 

Dr Hugo Bugoro Solomon Islands National University Solomon Islands hugo.bugoro@sinu.edu.sb 

Dr Edgar Pollard World Health Organization Solomon Islands pollarde@who.int 

Ms Sela 'Akolo Fa’u Ministry of Health Tonga sakolofau@gmail.com 

Monica Malua Ministry of Health Tuvalu maluamonica@gmail.com 

Audrey Lenhart CDC United States Ajl8@cdc.gov 

Wesley Donald Ministry of Health Vanuatu wdonald@vanuatu.gov.vu 

Amanda Murphy World Health Organization Vanuatu amurphy@who.int 
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